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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Жени 3 FINA 2022

Жени/F, Отворено/Open

1.  M. Blazevska Eminova05 Orion, SK 2001 3 26.35 1:03.89 56.35 (29.76)

2.  Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 1685 3 (28.36) 2:16.32 1:00.77 4:38.63
3.  S. Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1663 3 28.00 1:08.42 28.79 (32.09)
4.  Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 1604 3 (1:11.38) 28.54 34.86 1:16.68 (5:07.88)
5.  E. Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1379 3 29.81 2:20.93 2:35.72 (34.21)
6.  K. Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 1331 3 29.37 (1:14.85) 32.52 1:06.30
7.  L. Velichkovska 06 Beta, SK 1288 3 1:14.40 38.58 31.91 (35.63)
8.  N. Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 1273 3 1:14.46 2:23.65 (33.33) 1:06.71
9.  Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 1261 3 1:14.66 30.25 38.96 (33.32) (1:25.08) (35.85)

10.  S. Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 1215 3 30.26 1:16.75 1:07.36 (36.39)
11.  M. Siljanovska 09 Beta, SK 1170 3 30.95 2:31.96 (34.74) 1:09.25

12.  N. Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 1157 3 30.46 (43.47) 33.67 35.78
13.  K. Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 1111 3 (1:21.92) 1:15.99 35.01 2:41.66 (36.33)

14.  T. Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1108 3 31.44 2:33.21 (1:20.04) 1:11.40 (2:50.10) (36.79)
15.  N. Kovacevic 08 Valis, VA 1064 3 31.52 (1:24.22) 35.88 35.27
16.  M. Radojevic 10 Valis, VA 1057 3 31.19 1:20.09 1:12.03 (44.71)
17.  A. Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1041 3 1:15.85 33.55 3:01.45
18.  G. Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1026 3 32.90 2:35.28 (46.66) 1:12.71 (1:41.07)
19.  Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 1025 3 (1:23.34) 2:35.65 (1:25.59) 2:57.50 1:11.49 (39.65)
20.  B. Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 1011 3 3:17.07 40.01 1:30.24
21.  M. Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 1007 3 32.55 (2:43.85) 35.53 1:12.30
22.  E. Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 992 3 33.23 41.08 (1:14.51) 1:30.42

T. Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 992 3 33.12 (1:23.47) 36.16 1:10.94

24.  K. Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 984 3 1:25.57 2:37.04 (37.15) 5:31.68
25.  A. Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 975 3 1:25.03 32.60 (39.48) 1:12.32
26.  N. Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 963 3 1:21.28 1:21.16 2:54.22
27.  A. Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 955 3 1:22.25 41.61 (3:00.58) 1:14.33
28.  A. Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 937 3 (1:26.07) 2:37.40 3:05.19 1:14.28
29.  D. Paneva 11 Beta, SK 887 3 32.39 (46.13) 37.02 40.18
30.  K. Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 881 3 1:24.66 34.53 3:22.65 (3:11.83) (1:36.35) (6:02.30)
31.  K. Penovska 10 Beta, SK 854 3 33.97 44.01 (41.59) 1:36.01
32.  N. Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 814 3 1:24.05 1:23.48 3:15.92
33.  J. Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 793 3 1:26.18 (1:27.70) 37.99 1:17.26 (41.95)

34.  M. Blazhevska 09 Beta, SK 787 3 35.43 2:53.92 (41.71) 1:18.59
35.  M. Sekerinova 10 Skopje, SK 768 3 35.78 2:58.68 (49.92) 1:17.73 (42.57)
36.  A. Maric 10 Valis, VA 761 3 3:29.74 45.65 1:38.47 (42.04)
37.  Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 758 3 3:34.50 (1:29.32) 1:38.60 6:06.44
38.  T. Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 738 3 1:30.75 1:27.30 38.74 (40.92)
39.  B. Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 720 3 (1:34.12) 2:56.14 (1:29.46) 3:17.52 1:20.72 (42.06)
40.  Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 705 3 34.38 1:33.85 3:25.33 (1:46.65)
41.  N. Dimitrijevic 11 Napredak, KŠ 701 3 1:32.88 (1:35.77) 2:55.50 (3:20.11) (1:23.28) 1:42.00
42.  A. Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 668 3 3:32.31 6:53.07 3:36.49
43.  Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 644 3 3:33.41 43.70 1:43.06

44.  M. Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 595 3 (1:48.83) 41.19 (3:18.27) 1:21.56 (47.01) 6:46.32
45.  A. Penovska 12 Beta, SK 578 3 1:37.41 39.66 (46.56) 1:48.30
46.  J. Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 567 3 39.95 1:33.64 (52.73) 45.00
47.  Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KŠ 564 3 1:43.19 38.04 (54.68) (50.27) 1:28.74 (47.12)
48.  L. Stojmirovic 13 Leskovac, LE 556 3 1:41.67 40.38 41.52 (52.33)
49.  I. Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 548 3 1:39.84 40.48 (47.74) 1:27.89 (47.37)
50.  Vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti, FE 524 3 3:13.80 3:32.87 7:05.02
51.  T. Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 511 3 38.86 (2:00.07) (1:56.46) (55.84) 3:49.92 ()* 1:55.11 (52.51)
52.  A. Georgieska 10 Delfin, SK 500 3 1:45.20 38.30 56.03
53.  B. Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 499 3 41.29 1:33.58 45.19
54.  Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 484 3 39.96 52.20 47.71
55.  S. Gudimanovska 10 Delfin, SK 477 3 1:30.51 * 1:41.06

56.  K. Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK 433 3 ()* 42.79 (55.04) 1:36.25 48.86
57.  N. Markovic 13 Leskovac, LE 412 3 1:50.01 45.18 54.03 (1:45.21)
58.  T. Turmakoska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 408 3 3:50.27 3:05.60 *
59.  L. Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 377 3 44.58 ()* 2:02.02 53.06

E. Martinovska 09 Beta, SK 377 3 3:57.67 1:26.43 *
61.  G. Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 376 3 42.06 59.84 53.26
62.  Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 368 3 1:49.67 ()* 57.30 51.01 (53.54)
63.  Z. Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 363 3 46.71 1:41.65 50.48
64.  N. Petkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 342 3 45.95 58.09 1:47.96
65.  K. Chochorovska 13 Beta, SK 339 3 ()* 47.41 1:42.57 52.83

66.  I. Mitrovic 13 Leskovac, LE 336 3 47.59 53.26 58.70
67.  M. Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 328 3 1:57.01 47.38 1:00.83 (52.56) (55.88)
68.  A. Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 320 3 40.17 1:46.37 *
69.  J. Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 312 3 2:07.96 47.01 1:44.72
70.  K. Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 299 3 43.69 1:01.80 55.40
71.  A. Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 277 3 2:10.93 48.07 1:52.23
72.  S. Gjorgjievska 14 Beta, SK 252 3 48.44 1:11.08 58.16
73.  V. Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 227 3 ()* 51.57 1:02.09 1:09.21 ()*
74.  S. Baloska 07 3 Disciplines, ST 203 3 1:03.40 1:03.05 ()* 1:02.89
75.  J. Todorovska 14 Beta, SK 197 3 48.70 1:16.74 1:10.06 ()*

76.  I. Spasova 13 Beta, SK 188 3 56.87 1:11.11 1:04.68
77.  E. Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 155 3 49.26 1:03.89 *
78.  J. Mladenovska 14 Beta, SK 151 3 52.25 * 59.98 ()*

Жени/F, 14 - 15 godina

1.  Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 1685 3 (28.36) 2:16.32 1:00.77 4:38.63
2.  S. Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1663 3 28.00 1:08.42 28.79 (32.09)
3.  Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 1604 3 (1:11.38) 28.54 34.86 1:16.68 (5:07.88)
4.  K. Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 1331 3 29.37 (1:14.85) 32.52 1:06.30
5.  S. Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 1215 3 30.26 1:16.75 1:07.36 (36.39)
6.  K. Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 1111 3 (1:21.92) 1:15.99 35.01 2:41.66 (36.33)
7.  N. Kovacevic 08 Valis, VA 1064 3 31.52 (1:24.22) 35.88 35.27
8.  A. Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1041 3 1:15.85 33.55 3:01.45
9.  N. Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 963 3 1:21.28 1:21.16 2:54.22

10.  A. Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018, SK 955 3 1:22.25 41.61 (3:00.58) 1:14.33

11.  Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 758 3 3:34.50 (1:29.32) 1:38.60 6:06.44
12.  Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 705 3 34.38 1:33.85 3:25.33 (1:46.65)
13.  Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 644 3 3:33.41 43.70 1:43.06
14.  Vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti, FE 524 3 3:13.80 3:32.87 7:05.02
15.  S. Baloska 07 3 Disciplines, ST 203 3 1:03.40 1:03.05 ()* 1:02.89
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Жени/F, 12 - 13 godina - 16 од 17 дисциплини

1.  E. Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1379 3 29.81 2:20.93 2:35.72 (34.21)
2.  N. Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 1273 3 1:14.46 2:23.65 (33.33) 1:06.71
3.  Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 1261 3 1:14.66 30.25 38.96 (33.32) (1:25.08) (35.85)
4.  M. Siljanovska 09 Beta, SK 1170 3 30.95 2:31.96 (34.74) 1:09.25
5.  N. Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 1157 3 30.46 (43.47) 33.67 35.78
6.  T. Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1108 3 31.44 2:33.21 (1:20.04) 1:11.40 (2:50.10) (36.79)
7.  M. Radojevic 10 Valis, VA 1057 3 31.19 1:20.09 1:12.03 (44.71)
8.  K. Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 881 3 1:24.66 34.53 3:22.65 (3:11.83) (1:36.35) (6:02.30)
9.  K. Penovska 10 Beta, SK 854 3 33.97 44.01 (41.59) 1:36.01

10.  N. Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 814 3 1:24.05 1:23.48 3:15.92
11.  J. Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 793 3 1:26.18 (1:27.70) 37.99 1:17.26 (41.95)
12.  M. Blazhevska 09 Beta, SK 787 3 35.43 2:53.92 (41.71) 1:18.59
13.  M. Sekerinova 10 Skopje, SK 768 3 35.78 2:58.68 (49.92) 1:17.73 (42.57)
14.  A. Maric 10 Valis, VA 761 3 3:29.74 45.65 1:38.47 (42.04)
15.  T. Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 738 3 1:30.75 1:27.30 38.74 (40.92)
16.  A. Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 668 3 3:32.31 6:53.07 3:36.49
17.  T. Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 511 3 38.86 (2:00.07) (1:56.46) (55.84) 3:49.92 ()* 1:55.11 (52.51)
18.  A. Georgieska 10 Delfin, SK 500 3 1:45.20 38.30 56.03
19.  S. Gudimanovska 10 Delfin, SK 477 3 1:30.51 * 1:41.06

20.  T. Turmakoska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 408 3 3:50.27 3:05.60 *
21.  E. Martinovska 09 Beta, SK 377 3 3:57.67 1:26.43 *

Жени/F, 10 - 11 godina - 12 од 17 дисциплини

1.  G. Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1026 3 32.90 2:35.28 (46.66) 1:12.71 (1:41.07)

2.  Dunja Danev 11 Napredak, KŠ 1025 3 (1:23.34) 2:35.65 (1:25.59) 2:57.50 1:11.49 (39.65)
3.  M. Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 1007 3 32.55 (2:43.85) 35.53 1:12.30
4.  E. Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 992 3 33.23 41.08 (1:14.51) 1:30.42

T. Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 992 3 33.12 (1:23.47) 36.16 1:10.94
6.  K. Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 984 3 1:25.57 2:37.04 (37.15) 5:31.68
7.  A. Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 975 3 1:25.03 32.60 (39.48) 1:12.32
8.  A. Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 937 3 (1:26.07) 2:37.40 3:05.19 1:14.28
9.  D. Paneva 11 Beta, SK 887 3 32.39 (46.13) 37.02 40.18

10.  B. Mihajlovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 720 3 (1:34.12) 2:56.14 (1:29.46) 3:17.52 1:20.72 (42.06)
11.  N. Dimitrijevic 11 Napredak, KŠ 701 3 1:32.88 (1:35.77) 2:55.50 (3:20.11) (1:23.28) 1:42.00

12.  M. Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 595 3 (1:48.83) 41.19 (3:18.27) 1:21.56 (47.01) 6:46.32
13.  A. Penovska 12 Beta, SK 578 3 1:37.41 39.66 (46.56) 1:48.30
14.  J. Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 567 3 39.95 1:33.64 (52.73) 45.00
15.  Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 484 3 39.96 52.20 47.71
16.  L. Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 377 3 44.58 ()* 2:02.02 53.06
17.  Z. Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 363 3 46.71 1:41.65 50.48
18.  A. Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 320 3 40.17 1:46.37 *

Жени/F, 9 godina - 6 од 17 дисциплини

1.  Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KŠ 564 3 1:43.19 38.04 (54.68) (50.27) 1:28.74 (47.12)
2.  L. Stojmirovic 13 Leskovac, LE 556 3 1:41.67 40.38 41.52 (52.33)
3.  I. Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 548 3 1:39.84 40.48 (47.74) 1:27.89 (47.37)
4.  B. Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 499 3 41.29 1:33.58 45.19
5.  K. Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK 433 3 ()* 42.79 (55.04) 1:36.25 48.86

6.  N. Markovic 13 Leskovac, LE 412 3 1:50.01 45.18 54.03 (1:45.21)
7.  G. Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 376 3 42.06 59.84 53.26
8.  Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 368 3 1:49.67 ()* 57.30 51.01 (53.54)
9.  N. Petkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 342 3 45.95 58.09 1:47.96

10.  K. Chochorovska 13 Beta, SK 339 3 ()* 47.41 1:42.57 52.83
11.  I. Mitrovic 13 Leskovac, LE 336 3 47.59 53.26 58.70
12.  J. Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 312 3 2:07.96 47.01 1:44.72
13.  K. Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 299 3 43.69 1:01.80 55.40
14.  A. Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 277 3 2:10.93 48.07 1:52.23
15.  V. Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 227 3 ()* 51.57 1:02.09 1:09.21 ()*

16.  I. Spasova 13 Beta, SK 188 3 56.87 1:11.11 1:04.68
17.  E. Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 155 3 49.26 1:03.89 *

Жени/F, 8 godina i mlađi - 5 од 17 дисциплини

1.  M. Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 328 3 1:57.01 47.38 1:00.83 (52.56) (55.88)

2.  S. Gjorgjievska 14 Beta, SK 252 3 48.44 1:11.08 58.16
3.  J. Todorovska 14 Beta, SK 197 3 48.70 1:16.74 1:10.06 ()*
4.  J. Mladenovska 14 Beta, SK 151 3 52.25 * 59.98 ()*


